RAAF Radschool Association.

RAAF Flying Instructors Course Names

the surname for whom you are looking.

All names in Alphabetical order.
Use “Ctrl F” to search, or

Click the letter that corresponds with

A BCDEEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

Abbott
Adams

Ahn

Aiken

Ami
Andrews
Armstrong
Armstrong
Aronen FItLt
B

Bach
Baddams FItOff
Barnes FSgt
Bartlett
Bastin FSgt
Beck

Biddell

Birch
Blanner-Hasset
Bolan

Boord FItLt
Brown
Bruce

Bruce

Byron

C

Cameron
Campbell (RAN)
Clarey
Clarke
Clarke
Cleary
Connor
Cooper
Cooper

Coy

Cramp

Tony
Rod
Rocky
Al

Mike
Pete

Tony
?

Ted

Bob

Vivian

GJ

Ron

Gary

Ron

RwW

Clive (Navy)
2

Griffith
Geoff
Carter
KC
Bruce

Neil

J

Pete
Bill
Roger
Pete
Chuck
Ron
Stuart
Peter
Geoff

37FIC
43FIC
13FIC
43FIC
47FIC
46FIC
70FIC
13FIC
06FIC

47FIC
14FIC
14FIC
82FIC
14FIC
43FIC
46FIC
82FIC
46FIC
33FIC
14FIC
90FIC
37FIC
82FIC
43FIC

34FIC
33FIC
37FIC
36FIC
90FIC
70FIC
47FIC
36FIC
43FIC
18FIC
13FIC

Crowe

D

Daniel

Daniel

De Rouffignac
Diamond
Dockley

Dole

Downs

Drew

Duffy FIgOff
Dunbar

Dunn

Dunn

Dunne

E

Elsegood (RAF)
Etheridge
Evans

F

Fallon
Fewster
Fisher
Flemming FIgOff
Franks

Fraser
Frawley
Furse

G

Garland
Godfrey
Gooding FItLt
Green PItOff
Grierson

H

Hale

Hanel WOff
Harnetty WOff

Al

Frank
Frank
Peter
Barry
Richard
Doug
Graeme
Matt
Kevin
Mike
Mick
Phil
John

Wally
Trevor
Paul

Mark
Bill
Allan
Jim
Peter
Athol
Phil
Chris

Jim
Dave
Syd
Randall
Dave

George
?

Kev

47FIC

18FIC
34FIC
36FIC
47FIC
70FIC
13FIC
47FIC
18FIC
14FIC
18FIC
43FIC
34FIC
36FIC

34FIC
43FIC
35FIC

90FIC
18FIC
90FIC
06FIC
46FIC
13FIC
90FIC
36FIC

46FIC
35FIC
06FIC
06FIC
37FIC

13FIC
06FIC
06FIC


https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/37FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/43FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/13FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/43FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/47FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/46FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/70FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/13FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/47FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/82FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/43FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/46FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/82FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/46FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/33FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/90FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/37FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/82FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/43FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/33FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/37FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/36FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/90FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/70FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/47FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/36FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/43FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/18FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/13FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/47FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/18FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/36FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/47FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/70FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/13FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/47FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/18FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/18FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/43FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/36FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/43FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/35FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/90FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/18FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/90FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/46FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/13FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/90FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/36FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/46FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/35FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/37FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/13FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
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Harris
Hibben PItOff
Hosken
Hughes FItLt
Hurman
Hyland WOff
|

Ives FItLt

J

Jackson FSgt
Jacobsen
Jacobsen
James
Johnston PItOff
Jolly

Jones
Jones FItLt
K

Kadoko
Kavanagh
Kelly (Army)
Kimberley
Kimmafulzaman
King

Knight FSgt
L

Lambley
Lambley
Laming FSgt
Lane

Lane FItLt
Lewis
Longbottom
M

Maggs
Mann PItOff
Marland
Massey

Mc Farlane
McCarthy
McDonald
McGregor
Mclnerney
McKenzie
Millis

Mills (Navy)
Molloy
Monroe

John
Roy
Hans
Bill

Mal
Stanley

?

Vern
Jake
Jake
Winston
Doug
Pete
Peter
Reginald

2

Erroll RAN
Graham (Ned)
Gary

?

Dusty (RAN)
Lloyd

Jim
Jim
John
Fred
?

Mal
Steve
Bob
Alan
Dave
Bill
Don
Jack
Mike
Max
Ray

J
“Blue)
Larry
Keith
Darby

47FIC
14FIC
43FIC
14FIC
70FIC
14FIC

06FIC

06FIC
43FIC
47FIC
34FIC
14FIC
47FIC
37FIC
14FIC

82FIC
37FIC
70FIC
43FIC
82FIC
36FIC
14FIC

35FIC
37FIC
14FIC
13FIC
06FIC
70FIC
70FIC

36FIC
14FIC
37FIC
37FIC
35FIC
13FIC
46FIC
43FIC
18FIC
33FIC
13FIC
70FIC
35FIC
90FIC

Page 2 of 3

Moore

N

Nelson
Newham
Newman

(o)

O’Brien
O’Brien
O’Shea
Osbourne FItLt
Oswald
Owens

P

Padley (RAF)
Parer
Patterson
Pearcy

Peck

Perrett
Plenty FIgOff
Pollock

Pyke

Q

R

Rachinger FItLt
Raffin
Reading
Redding
Richardson
Rider

Riding

Rodd FItLt
Roffe
Rogers
Roodhouse
Rulfs

S

Salvage

Sandercock PItOff

Satrapa
Scaiffe FIgOff
Schofield
Scott

Scott

Shirley

Shubli (RMAF)
Singer
Skipworth

Kevin

Steve H
Jake
Brian

G

Tom
Brian
?
Dalway
Joe

Peter

Mick

Colin (RAN)
Bill

Col

Mark
Edward

Don

Kevin

?
Benny
Les
Daryl
Bob
“Spider”
Doug

?

Col
Dave
Steve
Greg (Navy)

Brian
?

Jim
Roy
AJ
KP
W
Steve
?

C

S

36FIC

82FIC
13FIC
34FIC

82FIC
34FIC
35FIC
06FIC
14FIC
34FIC

34FIC
37FIC
36FIC
35FIC
18FIC
37FIC
14FIC
36FIC
33FIC

06FIC
34FIC
13FIC
90FIC
35FIC
46FIC
46FIC
06FIC
18FIC
35FIC
43FIC
70FIC

35FIC
06FIC
47FIC
14FIC
82FIC
82FIC
33FIC
70FIC
70FIC
33FIC
33FIC


https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/47FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/43FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/70FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/43FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/47FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/47FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/37FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/82FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/37FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/70FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/43FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/82FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/36FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/35FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/37FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/13FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/70FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/70FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/36FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/37FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/37FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/35FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/13FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/46FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/43FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/18FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/33FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/13FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/70FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/35FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/90FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/36FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/82FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/13FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/82FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/35FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/37FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/36FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/35FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/18FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/37FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/36FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/33FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/13FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/90FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/35FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/46FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/46FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/18FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/35FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/43FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/70FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/35FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/47FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/82FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/82FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/33FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/70FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/70FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/33FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/33FIC.htm
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Sly Ces 13FIC
Smithies FIgOff David 14FIC
Stewart FItLt ? 06FIC
Stone MG 82FIC
Sukor (RMAF) R 70FIC
Szczecinski Graham 47FIC
T

Tayles Ron 35FIC
Theodore Dave 46FIC
Thomas PW 82FIC
Tom Meldrum Tom 34FIC
Trewartha Bill 35FIC
Turner FItLt ? 06FIC
Tyan WOff ? 06FIC
U

\'

Van Gelder John 18FIC
Voysey Bernie 90FIC
w

Ward Tom 18FIC
Watkin FItOff George 14FIC
Watling Nick 36FIC
Wellington Duke 34FIC
Westmore ? 33FIC
Weymouth Barry 13FIC
Weymouth Barry 34FIC
Wilcox Dave 90FIC
Williams John 34FIC
Wilson Joe 47FIC
Wilson Roger 46FIC
Wilson WOff Bill 06FIC
Winter W 33FIC
Worth Shane 90FIC
X

Y

Yates Pete 37FIC
Young Tony 36FIC
V4
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https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/13FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/82FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/70FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/47FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/35FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/46FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/82FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/35FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/18FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/90FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/18FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/14FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/36FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/33FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/13FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/90FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/34FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/47FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/46FIC.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/06FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/33FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/90FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/37FIC.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Flying%20Instructors/36FIC.htm

	All names in Alphabetical order.
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	Bob
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